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TERM DATES 2024 – 2025 KINGSTON 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Week 1   Thursday 5th  September 
Week 2 Thursday 12th  September 
Week 3  Thursday19th September 
Week 4 Thursday 26th September 
Week 5 Thursday  3rd October 
Week 6 Thursday 10th October 
Week 7 Thursday 17th October 
Week 8 Thursday 24th October 
 
HALF TERM CLOSED THURSDAY 31st OCTOBER 2024 
 
Week 9  Thursday 7th November 
Week 10 Thursday 14th November 
 
WINTER TERM 2024/2025 
 
Week 1   Thursday 21st November 
Week 2 Thursday 28th November 
Week 3  Thursday 5th December 
Week 4 Thursday 12th December 
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS - CLOSED THURSDAY  19TH DECEMBER, 26TH 
DECEMBER 2024 and 2ND JANUARY 2025 
 
Week 5 Thursday 9th January 
Week 6 Thursday 16th January 
Week 7 Thursday 23rd January 
Week 8 Thursday 30th January 
Week 9 Thursday 6th February 
Week 10 Thursday 13th February 
 
CLOSED THURSDAY 20TH FEBRUARY 2025 SCHOOLS HALF TERM 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2025 
 
Week 1   Thursday 27th February 
Week 2 Thursday 6th March 
Week 3  Thursday 13th March 
Week 4 Thursday 20th March 
Week 5 Thursday 27th March 
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EASTER HOLIDAYS CLOSED THURSDAY 3RD, 10TH & 17TH April 
  
Week 6 Thursday 24th April 
Week 7 Thursday 1st May 
Week 8 Thursday 8th May 
Week 9 Thursday 15th May 
Week 10 Thursday 22nd May 
 
HALF TERM  BREAK THURSDAY 29TH MAY 2025 
 
SUMMER TERM 2025  (5 weeks reduced fees -  5 weeks ) 
  
Week 1 Thursday 5th June 
Week 2 Thursday 12th June 
Week 3 Thursday 19th June 
Week 4 Thursday 26th June 
Week 5 Thursday 3rd July 
 
 

 


